503828619 05/17/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3875268

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the RECEIVING PARTY DATA NAME FROM DAZ TO DAN previously recorded on Reel 037161 Frame 0640. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the NAME OF THE RECEIVING PARTY TO BE DAN RAZ.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AMIR RAZ	11/29/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DAN RAZ
Street Address:	6 TNUFA STREET
Internal Address:	P.O.BOX 2067
City:	TIRAT CARMEL
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	3912001

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14953356

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 972-3-6114100

Email: patents@friedpat.com

Correspondent Name: DR. MARK M. FRIEDMAN

Address Line 1: MOSHE AVIV TOWER, 54TH FLOOR, 7 JABOTINS

Address Line 4: RAMAT GAN, ISRAEL 5252007

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4845/10
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK FRIEDMAN
SIGNATURE:	/MMF/
DATE SIGNED:	05/17/2016

Total Attachments: 3

source=4845-10asn#page1.tif source=4845-10asn#page2.tif source=4845-10asn#page3.tif

PATENT 503828619 REEL: 038714 FRAME: 0174

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Amir RAZ

(hereinafter called the "assignor(s)"), hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Dan Raz LTD 6 Tnufa Street P.O. Box 2067 Tirat Carmel 3912001 ISRAEL

(hereinafter called the "assignee(s)"), its/his successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

DOOR OR OTHER CLOSABLE PANEL WITH LOCK-ACTUATING LINKAGE

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Patent Application identified as Attorney Docket No. 4845/10, and executed the same date as this assignment

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefore, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon.

Signed and sealed this 29th day of November 2015

Amir RAŽ

Inventor/assignor's signature

PATENT REEL: 038714 FRAME: 0175



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts |



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AMIR RAZ	11/29/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DAZ RAZ LTD.
Street Address:	P.O.BOX 2067
City:	TIRAT CARMEL
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	39120

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number	
-	Application Number:	14953356	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(987)654-3210

Phone:

972-3-6114100

Email:

patents@driedpat.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name:

DR. MARK M. FRIEDMAN

PATENT/11/2015 **REEL: 038714 FRAME: 0176**

Address Line 1: MOSHE AVIV TOWER, 54TH FLOOR Address Line 2: 7 JABOTINSKY STREET Address Line 4: RAMAT GAN, ISRAEL, 5252607		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4845/10	
NAME OF SUBMITTER: MARK M. FRIEDMAN		
Signature:	/MMF/	
Date:	11/29/2015	
Total Attachments: 1 source=\$75BW-5e15112911240#page1.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID: Receipt Date:	PAT3634131 11/29/2015	

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

http://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=WA7SKWXDZLHJ-134050 PATENT | PA